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NPNATHaA CKMOKa
Ha BUHO Mecdla

MpepnoxeHne AencTByeT B yKasaHHble aHK ¢ 16:00.
JlaHHasa CKMAKa He CYMMUPYETCH C APYrMMU akLMsaMH,
CKMaKaMun nnun cneuymanbHbiMU MPeaoXeHnaMu.



KOKTeNIU / cocktails

le pomme

6enbin BepMyT , A6104YHbIN COK,
BaHWNbHbIM cnpon, 96710KOo
white vermouth, apple juice,
vanilla syrup, apple

separation

OOMaLLHUM KanbBagocC, HACTOMKa
CMOpPOAVHa-NaBaHaa, lanm,

Martini Extra dry

homemade calvados, lime, currant-lavender
infusion, Martini Extra Dry

le tour

nunkep Triple sec, JlInkep AMapeTTo,
6aHaHOBOE Mtope, NamMm, KopuLa
Triple sec liqueur, Amaretto liqueur,
banana puree, lime, cinnamon

anarchie

JOMaLUHUIM KanbBagoc nope
nepcuka, 6ypoboH, cnpon po3bl
homemade calvados, peach puree,
bourbon, rose syrup

jack frost

IPKWH, NanM, UMOUPb, CMpon

6110 Klopacao, ra3rMpoBaHHasi Boda
gin, lime, ginger, blue curacao syrup,
sparkling water

negroni

IPKUH, KPaCHbIV BEPMYT,

xepec, Kamnapu

gin, red vermouth, sherry, Campari

jardin d’ete

anepuTme Sarti Rosa, Kopanan
KaKTyC-peHeT, OXKUH, xepec, 6enok,
JIMMOHHbIN COK

Sarti Rosa aperitif, Cordial cactus reinette,
gin, sherry, protein, lemon juice

aperol spritz

NPOCeKKO, Aneporib,
anenbCuH, rasnpoBaHHasa Boaa
Prosecco, Aperol, orange,
carbonated water

490

490

570

590

630

860

890

990



MOKTeMIN / mocktails

basil smash

6€3anKOoroabHbIN IXXUH, 6a3nUINK,
NTMMOH, AHFrobUTTEP 6€3aN0roNIbHbIV
non-alcoholic gin, basil, lemon,
non-alcoholic Angobitter

clover club

6e3as/IKOroNibHbIN OXKWH, 6€3a5IKOrOJ1bHbIN
BEpPMyT, 610K, CUPOM ManunHbl, TMMOH
non-alcoholic gin, non-alcoholic vermouth,
egqg white, strawberry syrup, lemon

new york sour

6€3anKOorosbHbIM BUCKW, aHFOBUTTEP
6e3a5IKOrosibHbIN, Oenok,
6e3ankKorosbHoOe BUHO

non-alcoholic whiskey, non-alcoholic
angobitter, egg white, non-alcoholic wine

negroni sbagliato

6e3a5KoroJfibHbIM BEepMyT, 6€3aNKOrosibHbIN
BUTTEP, aHrOBUTTEP, 6E3a5IKOrOSIbHOE BUHO
non-alcoholic vermouth, non-alcoholic bitter,
angobitter, non-alcoholic wine

590

590

630

690

JIMMOHANObI / lemonades 400 /1000 ml

LUTPYC - MapaKymnsa 390 /900

NTMMOH, anenbCuH, JlanMm,

cunpon Mapakymsa

citrus - passion fruit

lemon, orange, lime, passion fruit syrup

po3a - naBaHga - MasnHa 390 /900

KOpAWan po3a-naBaHia,
MaJIMHOBbLIN cupon

rose - lavender - raspberry

cordial rose-lavender, raspberry syrup

KaKTycC - peHeT 390/ 900

Kopanan KakTyC-peHer,

I>XKycC 60sbl A6510KO

cactus - reinet

cordial cactus-reinet, juice boly apple

SAroAHbIN MUKC 390/ 900

KNyOHWKa, CMOPOAMH3,
KTIOKBA, KNYBHUYHbIM cupon
berry mix

strawberries, currants,
cranberries, strawberry syrup



BHMHO / wine
1o 60KasmaM / by glass

urpuctoe / sparkling wine
Bruni Brut, Prosecco (Véneto, Italy)

Oesbie / white wine
Kokur Blanc "Winemaker's Selection”,
Inkerman (Crimea, Russia )

Usadba Mezyb, Chardonnay
(Kuban, Russia)

Usadba Markotkh, Aligote
(Kuban, Russia)

Yellow, Riesling, Steinschaden
(Niederésterreich, Austria)

Gruner Veltliner, Winzer Krems
(Niederdsterreich, Austria)

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Lake Road

(Marlborough, New Zealand)

po30Boe / rose wine
Aleatico Flute, Valery Zaharin
(Crimea, Russia)

KpacHblIe / red wine

125 ml
790

125 ml

590

840

840

870

890

890

125 ml

590

125 ml

Indzhi Heritage (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot),

Inkerman (Crimea, Russia)

Syrah Reserve, Belbek
(Sevastopol, Russia)

Zweigelt-Merlot, Nastl
(Niederdsterreich, Austria)

Sikory, Gerc (Kuban, Russia)

Kuprin, Loco Cimbali
(Crimea, Russia)

Bery Pinotage Grano de Café, Mooiplaas

(Western Cape, South Africa)

Chianti Colli Senesi, Fattoria de Cerro
(Toscana, Italy)

760

770

870

970

970

990

990



OIaMIIdHCKUeE
Y UTPUCTHIEe BUHA /
champagne & sparkling wine

Aleatico Rose Brut, Valery Zaharin
(Crimea, Russia)

"Balaklava" Brut Reserve (Crimea, Russia)
Bruni Brut, Prosecco (Véneto, ltaly)

Brut d'Or, Blanc de Blancs,
Abrau-Durso (Kuban, Russia)

Cremant de Loire, Arnaud Lambert
(Loire Valley, France)

Riesling Sekt, Winzer Krems
(Niederosterreich, Austria)

750 ml

3800

3800

4670

5700

6900

7800

Cava Blanc de Blancs Brut, Raventos i Blanc

(Catalonia, Spain)

R.Gerbaux L’Authentique
(Champagne, France)

Oeslble BUHA / white wine

Poccus / Russia
Kokur Blanc "Winemaker's Selection”,
Inkerman (Crimea, Russia )

Chardonnay, Abrau-Durso. Kuban

Usadba Mezyb, Chardonnay
(Kuban, Russia)

Usadba Markotkh, Aligote
(Kuban, Russia)

dpanua / France
bypryHaus / Burgundy
Sauvignon Saint-Bris, Jean-Marc Brocard

Chablis, Billaud Simon

Chablis, Reserve de Vaudon,
Joseph Drouhin

Jdnb3ac / Alsace
Riesling Reserve, Gustave Lorentz

UTanus / Italy
ceBep /north Italy
Ribolla Gialla, Marco Sara (Colli Orientali)

Eisacktaler, Muller Thurgau,
Kellerei Bozen (Alto Adige)

8200

12800

750 ml

3540

4300

4900

4900

7100

10600

15700

7500

6800

7200



Ceslar, Gewurztraminer,
Kellerei Bozen (Alto Adige)

Gavi, Villa Sparina
(Piedmont)

Pinot Bianco, Cantina Terlan
(Alto Adige)

Wink Sauvignon Blanc, Terlano
(Alto Adige)

IIeHTP / center of Italy
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico
Superiore, La Staffa ( Marche)

Tiberio. Pecorino (Abruzzo)

"Solosole” Vermentino, Poggio al Tesoro
(Bolgheri)

IOT' / south Italy
Anthilia, Donnafugata (Sicilia)

Greco di Tufo, Feudi di San Gregorio
(Campania)

Wcnanus / Spain

Pontellon Albarino, Horacio Gomez Araujo

(Galicia)

8700

8800

9700

12900

750 ml

7600

8800

12900

6600

9100

7100

ABcTpuda u I'epmaHud / Austria & Germany

Riesling, Ernst Ludwig
(Rheinhessen, Germany)

Yellow, Riesling, Steinschaden
(Niederésterreich, Austria)

Gruner Veltliner, Winzer Krems
(Niederdsterreich, Austria)

Classic Welschriesling, Steinschaden
(Niederosterreich, Austria)

Gruner Veltliner, Ried Kremser Wachtberg

Kremstal Reserve, Winzer Krems
(Niederosterreich, Austria)

Riesling, Mehringer, Alte Reben,
Nik Weis (Mosel, Germany)

others

Sauvignon Blanc, Great Expectations,
Goedverwacht

(Robertson Valley, South Africa)

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Lake Road

(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Pinot Blanc, Zvonko Bogdan
(Subbotica, Serbia)

3800

5200

5300

5500

9400

11100

4200

5300

6800



pO30BbI€ BMIHA / rose wine 7soml

Aleatico Flute, Valery Zaharin
(Crimea, Russia) 3590

Las Fincas Rosado, Bodegas Chivite
(Navarra, Spain) 7600

KpacHbIe BUHA / red wine

Poccus / Russia 750 m
MaMa, Esse Unplugged. Crimea 3900

Indzhi Heritage (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot),
Inkerman (Crimea, Russia ) 4500

Syrah Reserve, Belbek (Sevastopol, Russia) 4600

Pinot Noir Reserve, Loco Cimbali

(Crimea, Russia) 5100
Sikory, Gerc (Kuban, Russia) 5800
Kuprin, Loco Cimbali (Crimea, Russia) 5800
dpanuus / France

BypryHpus / Burgundy

Gevrey-Chambertin,

Bouchard Pere & Fils, 2017 28900

HonvHa PoHBbI / Vallée du Rhone
Syrah Les Vignes d'a Cote, Collines
Rhodaniennes, Yves Cuilleron 9100

Vieilles Vignes (Marcillac), Du Cros 9200

La Matiniere Crozes-Hermitage,
Ferraton Pere & Fils 10700

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape,

Domaine des Chanssaud 14800
Boppo / Bordeaux

Clarendelle by Haut-Brion,

Clarence Dillon 9300

Chateau Lafon-Rochet, Grand Cru Classé
(Saint-Estephe) 19700

WTanus / Italy

ceBep / north Italy

Bardolino Classico, Cesari

(Veneto) 3900

Barbera Montej Rosso,
Villa Sparina (Piedmont) 6700

Valpolicella, Bertani (Veneto) 7190



Langhe Nebbiolo, Trediberri
(Piedmont) 12700

Thalman Pinot Nero Riserva,
Kellerei Bozen (Alto Adige) 14800

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico,

Domini Veneti (Veneto) 15100
IeHTP / center of Italy

"Tre Cipressi” Chianti Riserva,

Piccini (Toscana) 4200

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Tiberio
(Montepulciano) 5800

Chianti Colli Senesi, Fattoria del Cerro
(Toscana) 5900

Romagna Sangiovese, Chiara Condello
(Emilia-Romagna) 8600

Rosso Di Montepulciano,
Avignonesi (Toscana) 8700

Torrione, Petrolo (Toscana) 14400

Sempremai Sorte Sortira, Cuna,
Federico Staderini (Toscana) 16600

Rosso Toscana, Cuna, Federico Staderini

(Toscana) 18700
IOT / south Italy

"Passo Sardo"”, Cannonau di Sardegna,

Enoitalia (Sardegna) 4900

Lacryma, Christi del Vesuvio, Feudi di San
Gregorio (Campania) 6700

Hcnnanusa u IlopTyranud / Spain & Portugal
Mencia, Regina Viarum
(Ribeira Sacra,Spain) 4100

Vale de Pios Excomungato Tinto
(Douro, Portugal) 4200

Clos de Tafall, Clos Berenguer
(Priorat, Spain) 6800

Cepa, Bodegas Cepa 21
(Castillay Leon, Spain) 12300

ABcTpusda u I'epmaHud / Austria & Germany
Shelter Winery Lovely Lilly Pinot Noir
(Baden, Germany) 3800

Dornfelder, Weinhaus Schneider
(Pfalz, Germany) 3800



Classic Blaufrankisch, Steinschaden
(Burgenland, Austria)

Zweigelt-Merlot, Nastl
(Niederésterreich, Austria)

St. Laurent Classic, Hans Igler
(Burgenland, Austria)

Kalkmergel Spatburgunder, Knipser
(Pfalz, Germany)

others
Cabernet Sauvignon. Lapis Luna
(California, USA)

5200

5200

7800

15900

5640

Bery Pinotage Grano de Café. Mooiplaas

(Western Cape, South Africa)

Trianon, Erdevik (Vojvodina, Serbia)

5900

6700

Pinot Noir Plateau Grande Reserve. Sileni

(Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand)

Old Vine Malbec. Luca Winery
(Mendoza, Argentina)

7300

11900

JecepTHBIe BUHA / dessert wine

Velvet Season, Muscat. Fanagoria
(Krasnodar region, Russia)

70/ 500 ml

670 / 4600

KpelnKue HAlIUTKMU / spirits

IIOPTBENHBI / port
Osborne Old Tawny Porto

xepechnl / sherry
Valdespino Amontillado
Contrabandista

Valdespino Pedro
Ximenez El Candado

Valdespino Oloroso Solera 1842
Very Old Sherry

aliepuTuB / aperitif
Otto’s, Athens Vermouth
Per Se liqueur

Bonal

Sarti Rosa

Campari Bitter

Aperol

Ricard Anise

Becherovka

«Dolin» Blanc vermouth
«Dolin» Dry/Rouge vermouth

70/ 750 ml
570 / 5700

75/ 750 ml

910 / 9100

990 / 9900

1790 /17900

40 ml
390
390
390
410
410
410
410
410
430
430



BOJOKa / vodka 50 ml

Czar’s Gold 240
ONEGIN 490
Beluga Noble 490
Beluga Golden Line 990
6peH}II/I, KOHbBAK U KAaJIbBAA0C /
brandy, cognac, calvados 40 ml
Ararat 5* 470
Calvados du pere Laize VS 790
Hennessy VS 790
Remy Martin VSOP 1370
apMaHBbSK / armagnac 40 ml
Baron G. Legrand 1985 Bas-Armagnac 1790
TEKKJ’I&, I‘parma /

tequilla & grappa 40 ml
Los Arango Bianco 670
Grappa Nonino Tradizione 690
Los Arango Reposado 790
BUCKU / whiskey & whisky 40 ml
OIHOCOJIOMOBBIM BHUCKH / Single malt whisky
Macallan «Fine Oak» 12 Years Old 2540
IMoTmangusa / Scotland

Ballantine’s 430
Chivas Regal 12 years old 810
Chivas Regal 18 years old 1410

Hpnanpusa /Ireland
Jameson 530

AmepuKa /American

Jack Daniel’s 590
J>KUH 1 POM / gin & rum 40 mi
Bombay Sapphire 790
Diplomatico 840
El Ron Prohibido Reserva 22 870
Gin Mare 100
JOUKECTUBBHI / digestives 40 ml
ONEGIN Gourmet: dried apricots,

sea buckthorn & physalis 390
ONEGIN Gourmet: chokeberry,

pine nut & elderberry 390
Jagermeister 430
IIUBO / beer 330 ml
"Elecrtrobus 22" Non-Alcoholic Pilsner 470
"Trolley 10" Kdélsch/Lager 470
"Black Magic"” American Porter 490

"Ingria” American IPA 490



CBe’KeBBIJKATBIM COK / fresh juice
anenbCUHOBbLIN, rPenndpPyTOBbIN, 490
A6104YHbIN, MOPKOBHbIN, ceNbaepeeBbin

orange, grapefruit, apple, celery, carrot

COKH U HAIIUTKMU / juice & soft drinks

MOPC KJ/TIOKBEHHbIV 200 ml 230
cranberry fruit drink

COK B aCCOpPTUMEHTE 200 ml 290
juice in assorts

KOKa-KoJa, KOKa-KoJia 3epo 330 ml 350
coca-cola, coca-cola zero

MUHepanibHaa Boga Bop>XomMu 330 ml 390
borjomi sparkling mineral water

JNapenusa HerasuposaHHaa 330 /750 ml  390/630
Larelia still

caH BeHepeTTO 250 /750 ml 450/790

rasmpoBaHHas / HerasvpoBaHHas
san Benedetto still or sparkling mineral water

yau, Kode / teq, coffee

Kode 6e3 KodenHa 290
decaf coffee

3Cnpecco, aMepuKaHo 290
espresso, americano

KanyuuHo, nartre 350
cappuccino, latte

yam B YallHUKe 390
teapot tea

corpeBaroIye HAIUTKU /
warm drinks 700 ml

MafMHa-WULWIKK 6/a 670
MasiMHa, LUMLLKOBOE BapeHbe, KOpAMa KaKTyc,
DPYKTOBbLIM Yan, Men, poO3MapuH

raspberry-cones non-alco

raspberry, pine cone jam, cactus cordial,

fruit tea, honey, rosemary

obnennxa-mMapakyms 6/a 670
Mapakyms, o6nenuxa, Kopanan CinmBa-pUCIVHT,
caraH pamns vam, mef

sea buckthorn-maracuja non-alco

maracuja, sea buckthorn, plum-riesling

cordial, sagan dalya tea, honey

neuyeHoe A6noko 6/a 670
a6n10K0, Kopuua, 6agbsH, kopanan denxoa,

yar MOJIOYHbIV YIYH, CaXapHbI CUPON

baked apple tea non-alco

apple, cinnamon, star anise, feijoa cordial,

milk oolong tea, sugar syrup








